Loschkiiken Dienstplan 2023

Mittwoch, 18. Januar 2023
Mittwoch, 1. Februar 2023
Mittwoch, 15. Februar 2023
Mittwoch, 08.03.2023
Mittwoch, 22. Marz 2023
Mittwoch, 19. April 2023
Mittwoch, 3. Mai 2023
Mittwoch, 17. Mai 2023
Mittwoch, 14. Juni 2023
Mittwoch, 28. Juni 2023
Mittwoch, 12. Juli 2023
Mittwoch, 19. Juli 2023
Mittwoch, 26. Juli 2023
Mittwoch, 20. September 2023
Dienstag, 3. Oktober 2023
Mittwoch, 11. Oktober 2023
Mittwoch, 25. Oktober 2023
Mittwoch, 15. November 2023
Mittwoch, 29. November 2023
Mittwoch, 13. Dezember 2023
Mittwoch, 20. Dezember 2023

17:30 Uhr
17:30 Uhr
17:30 Uhr
17:30 Uhr
17:30 Uhr
17:30 Uhr
17:30 Uhr
17:30 Uhr
17:30 Uhr
17:30 Uhr
17:30 Uhr
17:30 Uhr
18:00 - 19:30 Uhr
17:30 Uhr
Info's folgen
17:30 Uhr
17:30 Uhr
17:30 Uhr
17:30 Uhr
17:30 Uhr
18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

Dienst
Dienst
Dienst
Dienst
Dienst
Dienst
Dienst
Dienst
Dienst
Dienst
Dienst
Dienst
Sommerfest
Dienst
Herbstfest
Dienst
Dienst
Dienst
Dienst
Dienst
Weihnachtsfeier



